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Ergebnis Real-Bridge-Turnier 05.08.2022

Paar
Renate Koschier & Friedrich Herold
Trybus Ingrid & Boote Elfriede
Stadler Heinz & THOMASBERGER Hannelore
Erika Holly & Rudolf Holly
Lakner Ute & Cech Lilian
Wasser Doris & Hochstoger Roland
Stefan Propst & Gerhard Pollak
Richard Kratzer & Herold Gundula
christa kosina-schweiger & Lecia Mettam
Kral Thomas & DEIXLER Heike
Georg Bauer & Renate Steiger
Carina Scheiner & ANDESSNER Bibiane

%
68.52%
64.07%
59.26%
52.96%
51.11%
49.26%
48.15%
44.07%
44.07%
43.70%
38.89%
35.93%




